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Document No.

MINIFLEX 3-BFN Packing Standard 300-826

L]
1. "B (NAME)  :  MINIFLEX 3-BFN ASS'Y

Hm&BES (ITEM) :  20527-0**E-0#, 20541-0*E-01 (ID TYPE), 20556-0**E-01 (WIDE GAP TYPE),
20601-0**E-01 (WIDE GAP ID TYPE), 20667-0**E-01 (WIDE GAP TYPE)

2. fREA44 (PACKING MATERIAL)

Tk %77 (ENMBOSS TAPE) T (REED ‘
. PIN 950409 PIN 950305 HhEh- b

(Pos) 7-7° I8 = J-IE -pg | (PACKING CARTON)
(TAPEWIDTH) | (THICKNESS) | (DIAMETER) | (WIDTH) PN 98080

13P
15P
17P
19P 16.0 214
21P
23P
25P
27P 406x406x214
5P 2.0 (380 OUTER

30P
31P
33p 24.0 29.4
35P
37P
39P
41P

3. HREZ1E= (PACKING QTY))

ENER IV A7-7° AZR(U-I 1 ARHD) MR- AER(1 FEETED)
(Pos.) QTY.IN EMBOSS TAPE (1REEL) QTY.IN PACKING CARTON (1CARTON)
T3P
15P
T7P
;?E 5000 5000 X 7=35000 (7 Y-I{REELS))
23P
25P
27P
29P
30P
31P
33P 5000 5000 x 5=25000 (5Y-IREELS))
35P

37P
39P
4P
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4. IRmZE (LABEL)
20090909011300-00001 .
: e
ary @ ® -
LoT © Rt
NAME@® REMARK LOD
RoHS PET
i meR®
g X
' L 06
[0 m = | ane 1 Japan FPE Lo
DAHCHI SEIKO CO., LTD.
@® --- Partnumber : Ex.20527-0*E-01 @--++ Item : Ex. MINIFLEX 3-BFN
@--- QTV. ®--- QR Code
®- -+ Products lot No. ®- -+ Check stamp
It is constituted from ten figures.(See below.)
NNNNNNNNNN
A B C D
A : Last two figures of the Christian era  (two figures)

B : Month (two figures)
C: Day (two figures)
D : Itis code Number that I-PEX uses.(four figures)
Example : 110415J010
It means that the Product was manufactured on Apr./15/2011.
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Air Bubble Sheet

BaE

PACKING LABEL

Air Bubble Sheet

REEL

Air Bubble Sheet —
=fAfE
TRIANGULAR CYLINDER

Eh—h
PACKING CARTON

Air Bubble Sheet

PACKING LABEL

1.(Fig.1)
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